
Week Date

Date Activity

11-07-2022 to Commencement of Semester / Aptitude training program by TNP Department

18-07-2022 Softskill training program by TNP Department

19-07-2022 to Regular teaching

Holiday: Bakari Id

23-07-2022 Regular teaching

25-07-2022 Regular Teaching

30-07-2022 Mentorship Meeting I

30-07-2022 31-07-2022 Regular Teaching

01-08-2022 to Display of Attendance upto  July 2022

04-08-2022 Regular Teaching

05-08-2022 Slow and Advanced Learner seperation Test

06-08-2022 Regular Teaching

08-08-2022 Regular Teaching

Slow & Advanced Learner List and Assigning some work to them

13-08-2022 Feedback I 

15-08-2022 15-08-2022 Holiday: Independence Day

Regular Teaching

Regular Teaching

20-08-2022 BE Project Presentation I

22-08-2022 Regular Teaching

27-08-2022

29-08-2022 Mentorship Meeting II 

31/08/2022 Hoilday: Ganesh Chaturthi

Ganesh Festival

03-09-2022 Ganesh Festival

05-09-2022 Discussion of I.A -1 marks

Regular Teaching

Display of Attendance upto  August 2022

10-09-2022 ID E Milad

12-09-2022 Regular Teaching

Regular Teaching

17-09-2022 Regular Teaching

19-09-2022 Regular Teaching

23/09/2022 BE Project Presentation II

24-09-2022 Course Enrichment/Workshop

26-09-2022 Regular Teaching

30/09/2022 Mentorship Meeting III

01-10-2022 02-10-2022 Hoilday: Gandhi Jayanti

03-10-2022 Regular Teaching

08-10-2022 10-05-2022 Hoilday: Dussehra

10-10-2022 Regular Teaching

15-10-2022 Regular teaching

Regular teaching

22-08-2022 to 
26-08-2022

 Internal Assessment I

11

12

13

14

 to

 to

 to

 to

04

05

10

07

08

09

06

01 12-07-2022

to

FINOLEX ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23 

Department of Electronics Engineering  

Odd Semesters (VII)

Activity

02

03

21-07-2022

to

to

 to

to

to

 to



Week Date

Date Activity

FINOLEX ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23 

Department of Electronics Engineering  

Odd Semesters (VII)

Activity

17-10-2022 Regular Teaching

Faculty meeting III

21/10/2022 BE Project Presentation III

Mentorship Meeting IV

Feedback II

22-10-2022 Internal Assessment II

24-10-2022 End of Semester 

Diwali Holiday

29-10-2022 Diwali Holiday

31-10-2022 Display of Final Defaulter List

05-11-2022 Termwork submission

07-11-2022

12-11-2022

10-11-2022

17-12-2022

Prepared by

A.R. Sutar A R Sutar

Assistant Prof. HOD Electronics Engg.

24-10-2022 to 
29-10-2022

University Theroy Examinations (tentative)
 19, 20, 

21

 to

to

 to

Practical and oral Examinations18 to

17

16

15

AMOLSUTAR
Placed Image




