## FINOLEX ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

## ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23

Department of Electronics Engineering

# Odd Semesters (VII)

Week	Date			Activity
			Date	Activity
01	11-07-2022	to	12 07 2022	Commencement of Semester / Aptitude training program by TNP Department
UI	18-07-2022		12-07-2022	Softskill training program by TNP Department
02	19-07-2022	to		Regular teaching
			21-07-2022	Holiday: Bakari Id
	23-07-2022			Regular teaching
03	25-07-2022			Regular Teaching
		to	30-07-2022	Mentorship Meeting I
	30-07-2022		31-07-2022	Regular Teaching
04	01-08-2022	to		Display of Attendance upto July 2022
			04-08-2022	Regular Teaching
			05-08-2022	Slow and Advanced Learner seperation Test
	06-08-2022			Regular Teaching
	08-08-2022			Regular Teaching
		1 1		Slow & Advanced Learner List and Assigning some work to them
05		to		Regular teaching
	13-08-2022			Feedback I
	15-08-2022		15-08-2022	Holiday: Independence Day
		to		Regular Teaching
06			_	Regular Teaching
	20-08-2022			BE Project Presentation I
	22-08-2022			Regular Teaching
07	27.00.2022	to	22-08-2022 to 26-08-2022	Internal Assessment I
	27-08-2022	to		
	29-08-2022			Mentorship Meeting II
08			31/08/2022	Hoilday: Ganesh Chaturthi
				Ganesh Festival
	03-09-2022			Ganesh Festival
	05-09-2022	to		Discussion of I.A -1 marks
09				Regular Teaching
	10.00.505			Display of Attendance upto August 2022
10	10-09-2022			ID E Milad
	12-09-2022		<u> </u>	Regular Teaching
	45.00.5	to		Regular Teaching
	17-09-2022			Regular Teaching
	19-09-2022	to		Regular Teaching
11			23/09/2022	BE Project Presentation II
	24-09-2022			Course Enrichment/Workshop
	26-09-2022	to		Regular Teaching
12			30/09/2022	Mentorship Meeting III
	01-10-2022		02-10-2022	Hoilday: Gandhi Jayanti
13	03-10-2022	to		Regular Teaching
	08-10-2022		10-05-2022	Hoilday: Dussehra
14	10-10-2022	to		Regular Teaching
	15-10-2022			Regular teaching

### FINOLEX ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

### ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23

Department of Electronics Engineering

# Odd Semesters (VII)

Week	Date		Activity		
			Date	Activity	
15	17-10-2022	to	21/10/2022	Regular Teaching	
				Faculty meeting III	
				BE Project Presentation III	
				Mentorship Meeting IV	
				Feedback II	
	22-10-2022			Internal Assessment II	
16	24-10-2022	to	24-10-2022 to 29-10-2022	End of Semester	
				Diwali Holiday	
	29-10-2022			Diwali Holiday	
17	31-10-2022			Display of Final Defaulter List	
	05-11-2022			Termwork submission	
18	07-11-2022	to		Practical and oral Examinations	
	12-11-2022			i racticai and orai Examinations	
19, 20,	10-11-2022	to		University Theroy Examinations (tentative)	
21	17-12-2022	10			

Prepared by

A.R. Sutar

**Assistant Prof.** 

A R Sutar

**HOD Electronics Engg.**